
# Angler 1 Angler 2 # Fish Big Bass Total Wt.
1 Russell Cecil Kyle Nitschke 5 10.74 29.89

2 Bobby Shearfield Sean Snyder 5 7.77 29.67

3 Scott Young Cody Young 5 9.50 25.55

4 Brad Ferraro Kegan Campbell 5 7.67 25.42

5 Jayce Garrison Mason Hoke 5 7.74 25.18

6 Mark Boyett Lester Springer 5 7.68 25.09

7 Rick Stewart Craig Gross 5 7.51 24.24

8 Troy Buck Charles Wieghat 5 23.66

9 Joe Beebee Dylan Jebousek 5 22.65

10 Corey Schaubert Justin Buller 5 8.08 22.57

11 Mason Roach Greg McCollough 5 22.09

12 Travis Moore Richie Thornton 5 21.44

13 Billy Carnline Billy Carnline, Jr. 5 8.67 21.30

14 Chris Wilkerson Tony Murray 5 6.56 21.16

15 Collin Bode David Bode 5 7.50 20.91

16 Nathan Perdue Trevor Vaughn 5 5.36 20.32

17 Josh Urban Todd King 5 19.89

18 Jeremy Murray Jesse Sherlock 5 5.88 19.80

19 Patrick Goss Austin Goss 5 6.03 19.66

20 Matt Bowden Brian Psenik 5 7.13 19.48

21 Carll Mattio Rob Benyo 5 6.67 19.20

22 David Perciful Bo Brown 5 19.17

23 Steven Kasper Chance Lane 5 6.54 19.04

24 Jansen Skeen Scott Jones 5 6.35 18.84

25 Terry Zorn Danny Singleton 5 7.36 18.66

26 Gary Smith John Cure 5 7.02 18.53

27 Jamey Wasson Greg West 5 18.07

28 Garrett Pierce Juan Monroy 5 18.06

29 Jonathan Roberson Lance Pickering 5 17.94

30 Robert Baney Mike Parsons 4 8.31 17.67

31 Matthew Scogin Lucas Scogin 5 5.90 17.64

32 Dean Coleman Jason Reyes 5 17.40

33 Ronnie Wagner John Stephenson 5 16.97

34 Bruce Baggett Zane Baggett 5 16.93



# Angler 1 Angler 2 # Fish Big Bass Total Wt.
35 Steve Lee Aaron Schulte 5 16.75

36 Cody Hall Rick Shock 5 16.55

37 Johnny Keefer Scott Woods 5 16.30

38 Danny Ferraro Mark Ferraro 5 16.21

39 David Hall Keith Hall 5 6.04 16.18

40 Jeremy Smith Kade Smith 5 15.91

41 Mason McQuerry JP Gilmer 5 15.24

42 Kevin Bonds Jarrett Robison 5 15.08

43 Grant Rodgers Jessie Rodgers 5 15.08

44 Darin Beckermann Adam Seilheimer 5 15.07

45 Darwin Ballard Mason Markham 5 14.80

46 Kyle Bates Christian Sterling 5 14.53

47 Ryan Payne Jason Macanally 5 14.33

48 Mick Raydon Brian Vonderau 5 14.19

49 Scott Stephens Michael Burks 5 14.08

50 Garrett Gilmer Dale McQuerry 5 12.89

51 Jason Gunter Ron Gunter 5 12.71

52 Dusty Schultz Rusty Lawson 5 12.60

53 Mike Needham Rick Needham 4 12.36

54 Roy Maddox Billy Maddox 4 11.44

55 Jason Slot Christi Slot 4 10.98

56 Sykora Sykora 4 9.48

57 Jamie Cooley Justin Wright 3 8.81

58 Scott Hoover Derek Taylor 2 4.62 NO

59 Gary Connor Darryl Stewart

60 Bobby Reaves n/a

61 Dwight Esmond n/a

62 Todd Brown Chad Brown

63 Dominick Poullard n/a

64 Keith Scoggin Dennis Garner

65 Rob Stevens Grant Stevens

66 Joe Byrd n/a
280 1040.28



Place Angler 1 Angler 2 Total Wt. Prize
1 Russell Cecil Kyle Nitschke 29.89 $3,000.00
2 Bobby Shearfield Sean Snyder 29.67 $1,420.00
3 Scott Young Cody Young 25.55 $1,000.00
4 Brad Ferraro Kegan Campbell 25.42 $800.00
5 Jayce Garrison Mason Hoke 25.18 $520.00
6 Mark Boyett Lester Springer 25.09 $420.00
7 Rick Stewart Craig Gross 24.24 $340.00
8 Troy Buck Charles Wieghat 23.66 $280.00
9 Joe Beebee Dylan Jebousek 22.65 $220.00
10 Corey Schaubert Justin Buller 22.57 $200.00
11 Mason Roach Greg McCollough 22.09 $160.00

Place Angler 1 Angler 2 Total Wt. Prize
1 Russell Cecil Kyle Nitschke 10.74 ######
2 Scott Young Cody Young 9.50 $520.00 
3 Billy Carnline Billy Canline, Jr. 8.67 $300.00 
4 Robert Baney Mike Parsons 8.31 $220.00 
5 Corey Schaubert Justin Buller 8.08 $200.00 
6 Bobby Shearfield Sean Snyder 7.77 $120.00 
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Big Bass  60 @ $40 =$2,400.00


